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Z[JgI] S[5L8, V;FWFZ6 S], Z[JgI] S[5L8, V;FWFZ6 S],

2007-08 607 7478 358 639 8475 6398 1129 693 8220 862

2008-09 862 10849 1057 599 12505 7800 3416 619 11835 1532

2009-10 1532 11665 305 706 12676 8061 2549 667 11277 2931

2010-11 2931 13697 342 589 14628 10405 2231 663 13299 4260

2011-12 4260 18555 6731 1092 26378 12653 3262 1093 17008 13630

2012-13 13630 20382 166 1621 22169 15111 7441 1468 24020 11779

2013-14 11779 24973 59 1060 26092 12777 7067 757 20601 17270

2014-15 17270 29928 84 1046 31058 17196 6458 811 24465 23863

2015-16 23863.44 37980.64 13.81 1351.60 39346.05 21106.62 15871.43 906.68 37884.73 25324.76

2016-17 25324.76 44510.27 423.51 2305.00 47238.78 24733.94 17010.79 1370.67 43115.40 29448.14
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